358
Six
CYLINDER ACCESSORIES
FOOT MOUNTS
PAIR
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZB-8-10 8 – 10 mm 16 £0.01
ZB-12/16 12 – 16 mm 16, 24, 25 £0.01
ZB-20-25 20 – 25 mm 16, 24, 25 £0.01
FOOT MOUNTS
PAIR
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZB-32-20 20 mm 32 £0.01
ZB-31-25 25 mm 32 £0.01
ZB-41-32 32 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZB-41-40 40 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZB-41-50 50 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZB-41-63 63 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZB-41-80 80 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZB-41-100 100 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
COUNTER BRACKET PAIR
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE per pair
ZBF-32 32 mm 61 £0.01
ZBF-40-50 40 – 50 mm 61 £0.01
ZBF-63-80 63 – 80 mm 61 £0.01
ZBF-100-125 100 – 125 mm 61 £0.01
FEMALE REAR TRUNNION
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZC-41-32 32 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZC-41-40 40 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZC-41-50 50 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
FEMALE FRONT & REAR TRUNNION
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZCH-41-63 63 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZCH-41-80 80 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZCH-41-100 100 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
FRONT & REAR FLANGE
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZDE-32-20 20 mm 32 £0.01
ZDE-32-25 25 mm 32 £0.01
ZDE-41-32 32 mm 32, 61 £0.01
ZDE-41-40 40 mm 32, 61 £0.01
ZDE-41-50 50 mm 32, 61 £0.01
ZDE-41-63 63 mm 32, 61 £0.01
ZDE-41-80 80 mm 32, 61 £0.01
ZDE-41-100 100 mm 32, 61 £0.01
FLANGE MOUNTING
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZE-8-10 8 – 10 mm 16 £0.01
ZE-12/16 12 – 16 mm 16, 24, 25 £0.01
ZE-20/25 20 – 25 mm 16, 24, 25 £0.01
CENTRE TRUNNION
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZF-61-32 32 mm 61 £0.01
ZF-61-40 40 mm 61 £0.01
ZF-61-50 50 mm 61 £0.01
ZF-61-63 63 mm 61 £0.01
ZF-61-80 80 mm 61 £0.01
ZF-61-100 100 mm 61 £0.01
ROD FORK END
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZG-8-10 8 – 10 mm 16 £0.01
ZG-12-16 12 – 16 mm 16 £0.01
ZG-20 20 mm 16, 24, 32, 35 £0.01
ZG-25-32 25 – 32 mm 16, 24, 25, 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZG-40 40 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZG-50-63 50 – 63 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ZG-80-100 80 – 100 mm 32, 61, 63 £0.01
ROD EYE
PART NUMBER CYLINDER BORE SERIES PRICE
ZGA-32 32 mm 61, 63 £0.01
ZGA-40 40 mm 61, 63 £0.01
ZGA-50-63 50 – 63 mm 61, 63 £0.01
ZGA-80-100 80 – 100 mm 61, 63 £0.01
2530
2530
2530
2530
2530
2530
2530
2530
2530
2530